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InterShoot Den Haag 2000

Air Rifle Men
Thursday February 3™
1 D. Boschman Netherlands 99 99 100 99 99 99 5985
97 105 105 105 96 98 10 10.7 10.4 101 101.8 696.8
2 R. Elias Mexico 99 98 99 98 99 99 592
97 102 93 106 93 105 106 10.1 101 106 101 693
3 L. Velghe Belgium 99 99 99 98 96 97 588
105 10 10.7 102 9.2 101 95 94 109 10 1005 6885
4 B. Polak Israel 98 98 98 99 97 97 587
95 10 104 102 98 102 106 9.8 10.1 10.5 101.1 688.1
§ G. Geissmann Liechtenstein 99 98 96 96 98 99 586
87 106 10 102 104 97 105 92 108 98 999 6859
6 A. Polak Israel 98 99 100 97 96 96 586
99 99 98 10 96 10 104 103 99 9.7 995 6855
7 J. Huibers NL - Regio 2 98 08 SE0E._ 98 9F A9y 587
102 9 105 108 10 91 92 97 93 104 982 685.2
8 M. Johansson Sweden 96 97 97 98 97 100 585
102 88 89 101 102 98 106 103 8.7 10.5 98.1 683.1
9 M. Seger Liechtenstein 98 97 97 94 98 98 582
10 D. Horvath Sweden 96 98 99 94 97 96 580
11 D. Colin Belgium 95 96 99 96 98 94 578
M. Devroe Belgium 97 98 97 96 95 95 578
A. Vanwolleghem Belgium 95. ‘04 . 95 99 8F 97" 570
14 R. Rensen NL - Regio 2 96 93 97 98 98 94 577
15 G. Gerard Belgium 95 96 96 97 96 96 576
C. Miles England 96 95 98 97 96 94 576
17 S. Lauwerier Belgium 94 94 98 98 95 96 575
J. van Burg NL - Regio 1 96 97 94 96 97 95 575
19 R. Hellenbrand NL - Regio 4 06 94 95 97 85 97 M4
20 R. Kokken NL - Regio 2 g3 93 98 97 96 95 572
21 M. Junggeburt NL - Regio 4 96 96 95 97 94 93 571
l. Potts England g5 93 97 193 87 88 571
M. Woudenberg NL - Regio 3 98 94 96 96 96 91 571
24 S, Daltry Wales 9392 68 -84 87 96 570
M. Laviere NL - Regio 3 93 95 95 6965 94 98 570
26 B. van Zoggel NL - Regio 4 g0 65 98 . 92 98 .85 568
27 A. Brinkman NL - Regio 2 04+ (g5 5 95 193 & 87" “83. 567
28 M. Denruyter Belgium 94 92 68 85 962 85 568
29 D. Keuter NL - Regio 1 91 95 99 94 91 95 565
A. Lewis Ireland 93 93 93 9868 92 98 585
31 R. Reilly Ireland g1 95 98 96 91 686 '5E6S
32 R. Mutsers NL - Regio 4 85 93 92 98 93 93 564
33 E. Romondt Ned. Antillen g4 ‘95 93 87 80 94 5683
34 A. Lawrence Wales g3 91 95 96 81 94 - 560
35 A. Hall England o4 93 08 89 83 @82 557
36 P.Geul NL - Regio 3 g2 89 91 982 91 95 550




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Rifle Male Junior
Thursday February 3™

J. Tijssen

F. Maus
M. Harmsen
W. Ahlqvist

D. Nikkelen

P. Landin

M. Rickardsson
B. Groot Bramel
T. van Schijndel
N. Pereboom
R. Spee

P. Hellenbrand
C. Thomas

Netherlands
Belgium
Neherlands
Sweden

Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
NL - Regio 4
Netherlands
Wales

97
105 95 93

100
93 102 98 92 88
97
9.1 104 101 104 10.2
94
83 97 G8°799" 94
98
97
96
98
97
96
94
94
91

10.4 9.1

100 98
106 10.6
97 99
96 9.5
86 97
10 9.9
99 97
10.6 10.8
97 98
98 98
87 96
96 96
97 96
94 93
96 93
91 91
83 90

g9 989 99
9.9 101 9.9
97 98 99
103 9.3 102
87 9T 97
104 106 9.9
98 99 96
94 102 106
96 96 96
9% 97 95
96 96 96
93 99 94
87 94 94
g5 95 97
96 96 95
89 89 o
83 92 78

592
99.9

590
96.2
581
101
583
98.7
581
581
577
576
575
570
570
545
517

691.9

686.2

682

681.7




InterShoot Den Haag 2000

Air Rifle Men Teams
Thursday February 3™
1 BELGIUM A L. Velghe 588
S. Lauwerier 575
A. Vanwolleghem 578 1741
2 BELGIUM B D. Colin 578
M. Devroe 578
G. Gerard 576 1732
3 REGIO 2 A. Brinkman 567
R. Rensen 577
J. Huibers 587 1731
4 REGIO 4 R. Hellenbrand 574
M. Junggeburt 571
B. van Zoggel 568 1713
5 ENGLAND . Potts 571
C. Miles 576
A. Hall 557 1704
InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Rifle Male Junior Teams
Thursday February 3™
1 KNSA 1 J. Tijssen 592
M. Harmsen 581
D. Nikkelen 581 1754
2 SWEDEN W. Ahlqvist 583
M. Rickardsson 8TT
P. Landin 581 1741




InterShoot Den Haag 2000

Air Rifle Women
Thursday February 3™
1 L. Minett England 99 98 100 100 397
86 99 103 98 107 10 10.2 105 10.1 10.2 100.3 4973
2 D. De Bock Belgium 95 98 97 98 388
95 96 106 108 106 91 106 10.2 106 99 101.5 4895
3 R.Bany Ireland 100 95 99 99 393
8.9+ 8.3:_ .93 .:10.7. 94 10 9 102 101 10.3 96.2 489.2
4 J. Malcolm Wales 98 95 98 94 385
g8 ™~ 86104 “T310.7"" 93 10 103 10 10 96.9 481.9
5 R. Frings Netherlands 95 91 95 98 379
104 107 106 9.7 105 108 96 92 83 98 996 4786
6 H. Platts England 93 94 96 96 379
B2 |z 9 g7 98 1404 10 .10 99 94 873 4783
7 C. Hanard Belgium 94 94 94 96 378
101 84 106 102 102 88 88 86 108 9.8 963 4743
8 A. Schoenmakers NL- Regio 4 93 94 93 94 374
81 85 85 102 93 96 98 106 10 79 925 466.5
9 N. Murphy Ireland g4 8t 85 81 3N
10 S. Rathmes Belgium 91 92 93 92 368
11 J. Kipping Netherlands 91 92 93 90 366
12 S. De Wael Belgium 87 91 89 89 356
InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Rifle Female Junior
Thursday February 3™
1 P.Jonsson Sweden 100 98 97 95 390
| 10.7 10.0 99 99 101 95 92 101 99 103 996 489.6
2 C. Nilsson Sweden 96 97 97 99 389
103 92 10 94 106 10 99 95 105 106 100 489
3 A.lsaksson Sweden 97 96 99 97 389
90 96 102 106 104 9.7 93 9.8 103 103 99.2 488.2
4 E. Karlsson Sweden 96 95 97 98 386
88 97 96 99 92 104 102 101 102 10 98.1 4841
5§ M. Lukkes Netherlands 96 93 97 97 383
6 Y.Yanai Israel 94 96 97 96 383
7 S. Shir Israel 96 94 96 95 381
8 J. Hoenink Netherlands 97 94 96 93 380
9 E. Alphonse Belgium 92 89 93 93 367
10 S. van Wageningen NL - Regio 1 90 92 92 92 366
11 M. Schmitz Belgium 90 89 88 97 364
12 C. Keller Belgium 88 91 91 93 363
13 V.Thomas Wales 92 90 91 89 362
14 F. Kessler Belgium 86 89 93 91 359




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Rifle Women Teams
Thursday February 3™

BELGIE S. De Wael 356
D. De Bock 388
S. Rathmes 368

1112

InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Rifle Female Junior Teams
Thursday February 3"

1

2

SWEDEN A. Isaksson 389
P. Jonsson 390
C. Nilsson 389
BELGIUM C. Keller 363
F. Kessler 359

E. Alphonse 367

1168

1089




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Men

Thursday February 3™

1 A.Danilov Israel 97 98 98 97 96 100 586
107 94 97 103 106 10.5 10.7 105 9.9 104 102.7 6837

2 S. Babii Romania 97 97 97 98 97 100 586
97 98 105 10 97 97 99 101 107 10 1001 686.1

3 S.King USARMY 95 97 97 94 99 99 581
98 107 105 92 107 10 87 103 102 10.2 1003 681.3

4 J.Fabo Slovakia 98 97 99 95 98 96 583

10 105 99 93 86 101 105 93 95 103 98 681

5 H.van Eik Netherlands 96 97 95 97 95 97 577
104 102 103 9.8 105 102 102 107 99 96 1018 678.8

6 D. Lindgren Sweden 96 97 94 99 98 94 578
97 97 101 99 88 107 107 101 103 9.7 997 677.7

7 J. Fyrpihl Sweden 98 96 97 95 97 95 576
102 106 86 102 106 10.3 10.5 104 97 104 1015 677.5

8 L. Andersson Sweden 94 96 100 98 95 95 578
103 10 101 86 99 104 92 101 9.8 101 985 676.5

9 |. Ubhi BPC 94 97 97 94 97 95 574

10 Ch. de Graaf Netherlands 97 95 92 97 97 o4 OS2

11 A. Regener Westfalen 05 94 97 97 985 92 570

S. Sanchez Guatemala 95 94 98 94 93 96 570

13  A. Wilkins England 95 97 93 93 97 94 569

14 P. Flippant RAF 93 98 94 94 96 93 568

F. Streng Netherlands 94 95 99 95 95 90 568

16 F. Fischer NL — Regio 3 g7 o4 93 95 ST 91 ..587

17 J. Schroeder Luxembourg 96 95 o1 95 93 96 566

18 H. Groes NL — Regio 1 g4 89 97 95 94 96 565

19 J. Bogaerts Belgium 93 95 97 96 94 89 564

M. Sunder Westfalen 91 92 96 96 94 95 564

21 G. de Brouwer Netherlands 93 94 94 94 94 93 562

22 |. Harris Wales 95 89 93 97 95 92 561

M. Hartmann Westfalen 90 90 95 95 94 97 561

A. Hommers Belgium g1 96 93 91 95 95 561

25 F.van Hoeven NL - Regio 2 94 92 95 94 91 93 559

L. Mariutto Luxembourg 81 92 94 95 95 92 559

A. Meeuwsen NL — Regio 2 94 96 89 92 93 95 559

28 T. Bethel Cambridge 90 94 92 94 92 96 558

P. Cutts BPC 88 97 93 92 91 97 558

L. Pearson England 91 9 91 94 91 95 558

J. Prictor RAF 91 96 94 96 91 90 558

32 R. Kromkamp NL — Regio 3 90 94 94 95 93 90 556

33 M. Geldhof Belgium 93 92 92 88 97 93 555

K. Kingsbury BPC 93 96 93 91 94 88 555

S. Pengelly RAF 95 93 89 92 94 92 555

36 B. Clarke ESSU 90 90 91 94 94 94 553




37
38

39

4
42
43
46

48

49
50
51
52

54
55
56

58
59
60

62
63
64
65

R. Pritchard
D. Johnston

K. Gray

W. Job

B. Everitt

. Ritchie

. Haynes
. Bryan

. Killick
Lewis
Hale

. Powell

. Carroll

. Driest

. Jones
M. Cottingham
P. De Pauw
Th. Lamers
M. Smith
H. Hunter
J. Twyford
T. Klomp
D. Nash

A. Ford

TXDIDIOODAH>

A. van Zonneveld

N. Garrett
B. Phelps
A. Carney
J. Radford

66 M. Bland
67 J. Warner
68 G. Smith

69 T. Hamilton
70 A. Kioambi

BPC
BPC

Scotland

NL - Regio 1
Wales
Scotland
BPC

BPC

BPC
Scotland
BPC

BPC
Scotland

NL — Regio 3
BPC

RAF
Belgium

NL - Regio 2
Cambridge
BPC

BPC

NL - Regio 4
BPC

RAF

NL — Regio 1
BPC

Wales

RAF

BPC

BPC

BPC

BPC
Cambridge
Cambridge

90
89

91
89
91
90
90
89
89
89
920
94
89
93
91
90
95
87
90
89
83
90
88
91
85
89
87
84
76
88
79
87
67
66

93
92

92

92
95
92
90
91
92
88
88
88
88
92
92
87
90

91
91
93
86
84
90
84
89
83
86
85
81
83
78
69

94
03

91
92
88
89
87
89
90
93
93
92
89
95
85
87
87
90
92
87
86
86
90
89
89
89
88
83
85
78
83
82
77
64

89
89

92
89
90
90
91
89
93
87
91
89
90
88
92
89
90
91
90
90
92
86
92
90
90
89
84
86
85
83
82
80
60
60

92
93

91
95
90
92
91
90
92
91
90
92
89
91
91
89
89
87
87
91
90
85

86
88
84
88

88
87
81
79
(4

94
93

88
93
91
91
92
95
90
90
89
89
93
87
88
89
90
89
89
89
90
87
90
90
90
90
87
87
92
85
86
84
67
63

552
549

548
548
547
545

543
543
543
542
542
541
540
539
538
538
536
534
533
533
532
531
530
530
529
519
511
510
507
498
497
428
399




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Male Junior

Thursday February 3"
1 T.Adler Israel 96 98 97 97 94 97 579

82 10 104 102 9 94 98 82 91 105 948 673.8
2 M. Halke Westfalen 92 93 93 95 94 96 563

94 107 98 85 10 97 10 78 99 96 954 6584
3 A. Brossart Westfalen 88 91 93 95 98 91 556

104 10 10 94 95 94 98 96 104 103 988 654.8
4 P. Delmeer Netherlands 30 93 91 96 96 93 558

105 87 95 94 96 104 99 85 95 88 948 6528
5 D. Striicker Westfalen 89 92 95 92 96 90 554
6 C.Baumann Westfalen 93 96 .89 91 91 92 552
7 B. Kerkhof Netherlands 94 88 91 90 91 92 546
8 D. Thibaut Belgium 87 85 90 90 88 88 528
9 J.van de Wiel Netherlands 78 84 82 75 87 83! 489




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Men Teams
Thursday February 3™

10

1"

12

SWEDEN D. Lindgren 578
J. Fyrpihl 576
L. Andersson 578
KNSA 1 F. Streng 568
Ch. de Graaf 572
H. van Eijk 577
BELGIUM M. Geldhof 555
A. Hommers 561
J. Bogaerts 564
REGIO 3 Q. Fischer 567
R. Driest 540
R. Kromkamp 556
RAF A P. Flippant 568
M. Cottingham 538
S. Pengelly 555
REGIO 2 Th. Lamers 536
F. van Hoeven 559
A. Meeuwsen 559
BPC RED K. Kingsbury 555
C. Killick 543
D. Johnston 549
REGIO 1 H. Groes 565
A. van Zonneveld 530
W. Job 548
BPC BLUE P. Cutts 558
J. Twyford 533
T. Haynes 544
SCOTLAND A. Ritchie 545
R. Carroll 541
K. Gray 548
RAF B A. Ford 530
A. Carney 511
J. Prictor 558
CURPC M. Smith 534
A. Kioambi 399

T. Bethel 558

1732

1717

1680

1663

1661

1654

1647

1643

1635

1634

1599

1491




InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Women
Thursday February 3™
1 M. Wangdahl  Sweden 92 93 97 93 375
91 93 104 99 96 93 86 86 10 105 953 4703
2 S.Vettenburg Belgium 89 92 92 92 365
92 97 103 104 91 99 88 102 9.8 101 97.5 4625
3 C.Dale England 93 92 91 92 368
75 92 89686 92 108 968 106 9 101 '93.7 4617
4 E. Schreuders NL - Regio 3 90 83 85 91 369
s 8. 10=mers 85 9 92 98 98 103 92 461
5 | Dobbelstein Belgium 90 95 90 92 367
84 101 82552932 8.1 9 87 85 75 103 1901 4571
6 B. Barber England 86 92 94 92 364
78 88 94 93 98 106 91 81 86 9.7 91.2 4552
7 L.Bird England 91 91 90 B3 & 365
85.°63. 959 93 83 76 10 6.1 82 96 83.8 448.8|
8 D. Senger Westfalen 93 91 90 89 363
94 105 83 85 42 84 97 83 B89 82 844 4474
9 J.Bergsma NL - Regio 1 90 91 88 92 361
10 E. Gregoire Belgium 86 89 93 91 359
11 H.Dénneweg  Westfalen 89 91 a9 87 356
12 H. van Dijk NL - Regio 4 87 88 92 88--~ 355
13 N.Beekmans NL - Regio 3 88 86 86 92 352
14 N. Credland Scotland 90 85 88 88 351
15 H. Gordijn NL - Regio 3 93 84 91 80 348
16 S. Millar Scotland 87 90 85 85 347
17 A. de Weerd NL - Regio 1 83 83 87 91 344
18 T. Henry BPC 82 87 B84 90 343
19 L. Twyford BPC 86 89 78 87 340
InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Female Junior
Thursday February 3"
1 Z. Nukovicova Slovakia 93 92 95 93 373
96 106 104 103 98 94 106 86 105 99 997 4727
2 M. Hatalova Slovakia 93 93 94 91 371
8.1 10 87r 107 89 89 13 93 10 96 91.5 4625
3 A. Everwand Westfalen 91 85 93 95 364
105 105 10 99 85 98 95 97 105 89 978 4618
4 K. Pearson England 88 83 88 87 - 35T
103 72 102 102 101 94 103 102 86 101 96.6 4536
5 M.vanlLingen NL - Regio2 92 83 81 86 352
6 K.Spacekova Slovakia 85 84 91 87 347
7 J.vanderWiel NL - Regio 4 87 19 89 83 338
8 J. Pearson ESSU 73 84 T1 72 300




InterShoot Den Haag 2000

Air Pistol Women Teams

Thursday February 3

ENGLAND B. Barber 364
C. Dale 368
L. Bird 365 1097
BELGIUM |. Dobbelstein 367
E. Gregoire 359
S. Vettenburg 365 1091
REGIO 3 N. Beekmans 352
H. Gordijn 348
E. Schreuders 369 1069
InterShoot Den Haag 2000
Air Pistol Female Junior Teams
Thursday February 3™
SVK Z. Nukovicova 373
M. Hatalova 371
K. Spacekova 347 1091




